Boka Bay Trail 2021 - Green Course by Porto Montenegro
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R #9
= #72
K #38
K| #56
B2 #49
K #66
P #383
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2 #33
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Full name

Aleksei Alekseyonok
Igor Papic

Danilo Vesovic
Predrag Rackovic
Igor Simic

Oleg Sazonov
Antonio Grgurovic
Slavoljub Miladinovic
Rada Miladinovic
Marko Sindjic
Petar Rajkovic
Svetlana Buravova
Igor Kovacevi¢
Belma Baralija
Milo$ Kuvelja

Sasa Pupic

Ivan Gerasymenko
Andrey Novikov
Blagoja Petrovski
Mirjana Radenovic
Milica Misel Vrhovac
Jurica Koroman
Nenad Monarov
Lucas Nunez
Ozren Zogovic
Bojan Sukurma
Zeljko Mikuli¢i¢
Filip Radunovic
Darko Burovic¢
Lazar Knezevic¢
Petar Drinci¢
Jelena Puletic¢
Marija Zogovic
Sevastija Gjorgon
Nikola Gazetic
Milica Konti¢
Zoran Mitrovic
Petra Raicevi¢
Mikhail Koshkin
Slavica Martinovic
Ivana Zovko
Milutin Vujaci¢
Dijana Rado

Zoja Kustudic
Nela Madesko
Niko Madesko
Tamara Radojicic¢

Lyubov Pugacheva

Katya Vergara Meersohn

Ruslan Shmelev

Nemanja Stojanovski

Gender
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Sekcija 1
00:39:20
00:42:11
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:23
00:45:47
00:44:52
00:46:15
00:46:12
00:49:46
00:45:52
00:46:30
00:50:39
00:50:02
00:51:21
00:51:48
00:52:01
00:55:08
00:52:21
00:55:12
00:56:18
00:54:37
00:55:17
01:00:44
00:55:22
01:00:13
00:57:54
01:02:10
00:59:09
00:59:15
00:49:56
00:59:45
01:00:48
01:01:08
01:02:07
01:00:53
01:03:06
00:58:07
01:02:38
01:02:53
01:03:56
01:04:49
01:07:05
01:06:17
01:01:58
01:01:55
01:01:46
01:03:59
01:00:03

01:06:21

Sekcija 2
00:30:53
00:35:06
00:34:01
00:34:20
00:36:51
00:34:35
00:39:38
00:36:02
00:37:53
00:38:20
00:38:16
00:41:57
00:38:28
00:39:09
00:39:32
00:41:25
00:43:15
00:42:25
00:44:07
00:43:15
00:43:09
00:42:15
00:44:02
00:44:16
00:44:12
00:46:38
00:45:34
00:44:22
00:46:24
00:47:08
00:52:48
00:46:54
00:50:18
00:50:45
00:51:20
00:51:10
00:50:54
00:53:59
00:57:30
00:50:22
00:49:27
00:49:17
00:50:51
00:51:33
00:55:30
00:55:37
00:54:26
00:53:39
00:48:58

00:53:12

Sekcija 3
00:21:17
00:22:52
00:26:03
00:25:56
00:30:27
00:32:39
00:28:38
00:30:56
00:29:46
00:26:08
00:30:14
00:25:57
00:26:16
00:31:07
00:29:26
00:33:51
00:32:08
00:31:20
00:32:33
00:31:35
00:32:02
00:34:53
00:32:39
00:30:00
00:37:33
00:32:25
00:37:35
00:34:56
00:36:49
00:36:55
00:40:36
00:37:30
00:36:40
00:38:00
00:36:46
00:38:11
00:37:33
00:42:48
00:35:03
00:42:09
00:42:48
00:42:18
00:39:47
00:40:41
00:41:59
00:41:57
00:43:22
00:42:05
00:51:30

00:42:48

Ukupno
01:31:30
01:40:09
01:45:39
01:45:54
01:52:41
01:53:01
01:53:08
01:53:13
01:53:51
01:54:14
01:54:22
01:54:24
01:55:23
02:00:18
02:00:19
02:07:04
02:07:24
02:08:53
02:09:01
02:10:02
02:11:29
02:11:45
02:11:58
02:15:00
02:17:07
02:19:16
02:21:03
02:21:28
02:22:22
02:23:18
02:23:20
02:24:09
02:27:46
02:29:53
02:30:13
02:30:14
02:31:33
02:34:54
02:35:11
02:35:24
02:36:11
02:36:24
02:37:43
02:38:31
02:39:27
02:39:29
02:39:34
02:39:43
02:40:31
02:41:56

02:42:21

Total time
01:31:30
01:40:09
01:45:39
01:45:54
01:52:41
01:53:01
01:53:08
01:53:13
01:53:51
01:54:14
01:54:22
01:54:24
01:55:23
02:00:18
02:00:19
02:07:04
02:07:24
02:08:53
02:09:01
02:10:02
02:11:29
02:11:45
02:11:58
02:15:00
02:17:07
02:19:16
02:21:03
02:21:28
02:22:22
02:23:18
02:23:20
02:24:09
02:27:46
02:29:53
02:30:13
02:30:14
02:31:33
02:34:54
02:35:11
02:35:24
02:36:11
02:36:24
02:37:43
02:38:31
02:39:27
02:39:29
02:39:34
02:39:43
02:40:31
02:41:56

02:42:21
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Bib

S #82
K #35
R #67
= #62
B #50
B #28
R #30
B +73
B #74
K #80
K #36
W 34
B #57
i #69
K2 #15
B2 #40
i 475
& #22
i #63
#19
=51
= #52
KA #88
kl#18
R #55
P 54
R #79
B #78
I #26
R 427
W 476
B2 #42

Full name
Jamie Hall
llvana Markovic
Stefan Milosevic
Anna Bugrova
Vladimir Vujin
Marija Bukic¢
Milica Andeli¢
Sergey Taylakov
Elena Seslyukova
Sandra Raskovi¢

Vladimir Kilibarda

Marija Rafajlovi¢ Stojkovi¢

Svetlana Braunovié

Vesna Milosevic Milacic

Ognjen Milosevi¢
Branka Simic

Nina Stojanovic
Svetlana Koshkina
Ljiljana Bozovic
Milica Stojanovic
Valera Turkin
Vladimir Turkin
Vasilii Kot

Ruzica Krajisnik
Milan Pantelic
Jovana Kovacevic
Darinka Kajganic
Dejna Baki

Gorana Franciskovic¢
Vladimir Pavi¢
Zorana Franciskovic¢

Nebojsa Cetkovi¢

Gender

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Did not start

Sekcija 1
01:06:24
01:10:59
01:07:09
01:14:11
01:06:29
01:07:02
01:06:59
01:10:06
01:10:45
01:11:04
01:09:58
01:10:55
01:10:51
01:11:11
01:06:36
01:15:49
01:15:45
01:21:39
01:23:40
01:22:32
01:11:20
01:09:31
01:21:44
01:44:00
01:37:35
01:37:39
01:41:17
01:41:08
01:33:25
01:33:31

01:33:36

Sekcija 2
00:53:05
00:53:27
00:57:33
00:53:49
00:56:30
00:57:28
00:57:24
00:57:11
00:56:59
00:55:48
01:00:18
00:57:33
00:59:30
00:59:14
01:05:54
01:04:41
01:04:52
01:12:02
01:10:05
01:16:22
01:26:18
01:28:17
01:16:00
01:21:01
01:34:52
01:34:51
01:30:26
01:30:32
01:36:52
01:36:43

01:36:45

Sekcija 3
00:45:18
00:40:31
00:40:41
00:38:29
00:44:58
00:43:45
00:43:52
00:41:07
00:40:54
00:42:03
00:41:24
00:47:38
00:49:16
00:49:13
00:51:35
00:57:42
00:57:58
00:45:30
00:47:15
00:49:07
00:52:09
00:52:06
01:00:04
01:02:29
01:21:49
01:21:48
01:26:37
01:26:42
01:33:57
01:34:.02

01:34:34

Ukupno
02:44:47
02:44:57
02:45:23
02:46:29
02:47:57
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:24
02:48:38
02:48:55
02:51:40
02:56:06
02:59:37
02:59:38
03:04:05
03:18:12
03:18:35
03:19:11
03:21:00
03:28:01
03:29:47
03:29:54
03:37:48
04:07:30
04:34:16
04:34:18
04:38:20
04:38:22
04:44:14
04:44:16

04:44:55

Total time
02:44:47
02:44:57
02:45:23
02:46:29
02:47:57
02:48:15
02:48:15
02:48:24
02:48:38
02:48:55
02:51:40
02:56:06
02:59:37
02:59:38
03:04:05
03:18:12
03:18:35
03:19:11
03:21:00
03:28:01
03:29:47
03:29:54
03:37:48
04:07:30
04:34:16
04:34:18
04:38:20
04:38:22
04:44:14
04:44:16

04:44:55



