## Boka Bay Trail 2021 - Green Course by Porto Montenegro

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Sekcija 1	Sekcija 2	Sekcija 3	Ukupno	Total time
1.	#64	Aleksei Alekseyonok	М	Finished	00:39:20	00:30:53	00:21:17	01:31:30	01:31:30
2.	<b>#</b> 37	Igor Đapić	М	Finished	00:42:11	00:35:06	00:22:52	01:40:09	01:40:09
3.	<b>#</b> 25	Danilo Vesovic	М	Finished	00:45:35	00:34:01	00:26:03	01:45:39	01:45:39
4.	<b>#</b> 29	Predrag Rackovic	М	Finished	00:45:38	00:34:20	00:25:56	01:45:54	01:45:54
5.	#41	Igor Simic	М	Finished	00:45:23	00:36:51	00:30:27	01:52:41	01:52:41
6.	#47	Oleg Sazonov	М	Finished	00:45:47	00:34:35	00:32:39	01:53:01	01:53:01
7.	<b>#</b> 10	Antonio Grgurović	М	Finished	00:44:52	00:39:38	00:28:38	01:53:08	01:53:08
8.	<b>#</b> 3	Slavoljub Miladinovic	М	Finished	00:46:15	00:36:02	00:30:56	01:53:13	01:53:13
9.	<b>#</b> 4	Rada Miladinovic	F	Finished	00:46:12	00:37:53	00:29:46	01:53:51	01:53:51
10.	#65	Marko Sindjic	М	Finished	00:49:46	00:38:20	00:26:08	01:54:14	01:54:14
11.	<b>*</b> #5	Petar Rajkovic	М	Finished	00:45:52	00:38:16	00:30:14	01:54:22	01:54:22
12.	#77	Svetlana Buravova	F	Finished	00:46:30	00:41:57	00:25:57	01:54:24	01:54:24
13.	#24	Igor Kovačević	М	Finished	00:50:39	00:38:28	00:26:16	01:55:23	01:55:23
14.	<b>%</b> #6	Belma Baralija	F	Finished	00:50:02	00:39:09	00:31:07	02:00:18	02:00:18
15.	#8	Miloš Kuvelja	М	Finished	00:51:21	00:39:32	00:29:26	02:00:19	02:00:19
16.	<b>*</b> #45	Saša Pupić	М	Finished	00:51:48	00:41:25	00:33:51	02:07:04	02:07:04
17.	#46	Ivan Gerasymenko	М	Finished	00:52:01	00:43:15	00:32:08	02:07:24	02:07:24
18.	<b>#</b> 2	Andrey Novikov	М	Finished	00:55:08	00:42:25	00:31:20	02:08:53	02:08:53
19.	<b>**</b> #58	Blagoja Petrovski	М	Finished	00:52:21	00:44:07	00:32:33	02:09:01	02:09:01
20.	<b>#</b> 71	Mirjana Radenovic	F	Finished	00:55:12	00:43:15	00:31:35	02:10:02	02:10:02
21.	<b>**</b> #90	Milica Mišel Vrhovac	F	Finished	00:56:18	00:43:09	00:32:02	02:11:29	02:11:29
22.	<b>#</b> 39	Jurica Koroman	М	Finished	00:54:37	00:42:15	00:34:53	02:11:45	02:11:45
23.	#9	Nenad Monarov	М	Finished	00:55:17	00:44:02	00:32:39	02:11:58	02:11:58
24.	<b>#</b> 72	Lucas Nuñez	М	Finished	01:00:44	00:44:16	00:30:00	02:15:00	02:15:00
25.	#38	Ozren Zogovic	М	Finished	00:55:22	00:44:12	00:37:33	02:17:07	02:17:07
26.	<b>*</b> #56	Bojan Šukurma	М	Finished	01:00:13	00:46:38	00:32:25	02:19:16	02:19:16
27.	<b>#</b> 49	Željko Mikuličić	М	Finished	00:57:54	00:45:34	00:37:35	02:21:03	02:21:03
28.	<b>#</b> 66	Filip Radunovic	М	Finished	01:02:10	00:44:22	00:34:56	02:21:28	02:21:28
29.	#83	Darko Đurović	М	Finished	00:59:09	00:46:24	00:36:49	02:22:22	02:22:22
30.	<b>\$</b> #59	Lazar Knežević	М	Finished	00:59:15	00:47:08	00:36:55	02:23:18	02:23:18
31.	<b>#</b> 87	Petar Drinčić	M	Finished	00:49:56	00:52:48	00:40:36	02:23:20	02:23:20
32.	<b>#</b> 13	Jelena Puletić	F	Finished	00:59:45	00:46:54	00:37:30	02:24:09	02:24:09
33.	<b>#</b> 70	Marija Zogovic	F	Finished	01:00:48	00:50:18	00:36:40	02:27:46	02:27:46
34.	<b>#</b> 48	Sevastija Gjorgon	F	Finished	01:01:08	00:50:45	00:38:00	02:29:53	02:29:53
35.	<b>#</b> 68	Nikola Gazetic	М	Finished	01:02:07	00:51:20	00:36:46	02:30:13	02:30:13
36.	<b>#</b> 12	Milica Kontić	F	Finished	01:00:53	00:51:10	00:38:11	02:30:14	02:30:14
37.	<b>*</b> #1	Zoran Mitrović	М	Finished	01:03:06	00:50:54	00:37:33	02:31:33	02:31:33
38.	<b>#</b> 61	Petra Raičević	F	Finished	00:58:07	00:53:59	00:42:48	02:34:54	02:34:54
39.	<b>#</b> 23	Mikhail Koshkin	М	Finished	01:02:38	00:57:30	00:35:03	02:35:11	02:35:11
40.	<b>#</b> 14	Slavica Martinovic	F	Finished	01:02:53	00:50:22	00:42:09	02:35:24	02:35:24
41.	<b>*</b> 7	Ivana Zovko	F	Finished	01:03:56	00:49:27	00:42:48	02:36:11	02:36:11
42.	<b>#</b> 53	Milutin Vujačić	М	Finished	01:04:49	00:49:17	00:42:18	02:36:24	02:36:24
43.	<b>*</b> 44	Dijana Rađo	F	Finished	01:07:05	00:50:51	00:39:47	02:37:43	02:37:43
44.	<b>#</b> 81	Zoja Kustudić	F	Finished	01:06:17	00:51:33	00:40:41	02:38:31	02:38:31
45.	<b>3</b> #17	Nela Madesko	F	Finished	01:01:58	00:55:30	00:41:59	02:39:27	02:39:27
46.	<b>3</b> #16	Niko Madesko	М	Finished	01:01:55	00:55:37	00:41:57	02:39:29	02:39:29
47.	<b>#</b> 43	Tamara Radojičić	F	Finished	01:01:46	00:54:26	00:43:22	02:39:34	02:39:34
48.	#89	Lyubov Pugacheva	F	Finished	01:03:59	00:53:39	00:42:05	02:39:43	02:39:43
49.	<b>#</b> 33	Katya Vergara Meersohn	F	Finished	01:00:03	00:48:58	00:51:30	02:40:31	02:40:31
50.	#60	Ruslan Shmelev	М	Finished				02:41:56	02:41:56
51.	<b>#</b> 32	Nemanja Stojanovski	М	Finished	01:06:21	00:53:12	00:42:48	02:42:21	02:42:21
		-							

Pos.	Bib	Full name	Gender	Status	Sekcija 1	Sekcija 2	Sekcija 3	Ukupno	Total time
52.	#82	Jamie Hall	М	Finished	01:06:24	00:53:05	00:45:18	02:44:47	02:44:47
53.	<b>#</b> 35	Ilvana Markovic	F	Finished	01:10:59	00:53:27	00:40:31	02:44:57	02:44:57
54.	#67	Stefan Milosevic	М	Finished	01:07:09	00:57:33	00:40:41	02:45:23	02:45:23
55.	#62	Anna Bugrova	F	Finished	01:14:11	00:53:49	00:38:29	02:46:29	02:46:29
56.	#50	Vladimir Vujin	М	Finished	01:06:29	00:56:30	00:44:58	02:47:57	02:47:57
57.	<b>#</b> 28	Marija Đukić	F	Finished	01:07:02	00:57:28	00:43:45	02:48:15	02:48:15
58.	#30	Milica Anđelić	F	Finished	01:06:59	00:57:24	00:43:52	02:48:15	02:48:15
59.	<b>#</b> 73	Sergey Taylakov	М	Finished	01:10:06	00:57:11	00:41:07	02:48:24	02:48:24
60.	<b>#</b> 74	Elena Seslyukova	F	Finished	01:10:45	00:56:59	00:40:54	02:48:38	02:48:38
61.	#80	Sandra Rašković	F	Finished	01:11:04	00:55:48	00:42:03	02:48:55	02:48:55
62.	<b>#</b> 36	Vladimir Kilibarda	М	Finished	01:09:58	01:00:18	00:41:24	02:51:40	02:51:40
63.	#34	Marija Rafajlović Stojković	F	Finished	01:10:55	00:57:33	00:47:38	02:56:06	02:56:06
64.	#57	Svetlana Braunović	F	Finished	01:10:51	00:59:30	00:49:16	02:59:37	02:59:37
<b>65</b> .	#69	Vesna Milosevic Milacic	F	Finished	01:11:11	00:59:14	00:49:13	02:59:38	02:59:38
66.	<b>#</b> 15	Ognjen Milošević	М	Finished	01:06:36	01:05:54	00:51:35	03:04:05	03:04:05
67.	<b>#</b> 40	Branka Simic	F	Finished	01:15:49	01:04:41	00:57:42	03:18:12	03:18:12
68.	#75	Nina Stojanović	F	Finished	01:15:45	01:04:52	00:57:58	03:18:35	03:18:35
69.	<b>#</b> 22	Svetlana Koshkina	F	Finished	01:21:39	01:12:02	00:45:30	03:19:11	03:19:11
70.	#63	Ljiljana Božović	F	Finished	01:23:40	01:10:05	00:47:15	03:21:00	03:21:00
71.	<b>#</b> 19	Milica Stojanovic	F	Finished	01:22:32	01:16:22	00:49:07	03:28:01	03:28:01
72.	#51	Valera Turkin	М	Finished	01:11:20	01:26:18	00:52:09	03:29:47	03:29:47
73.	#52	Vladimir Turkin	М	Finished	01:09:31	01:28:17	00:52:06	03:29:54	03:29:54
74.	#88	Vasilii Kot	М	Finished	01:21:44	01:16:00	01:00:04	03:37:48	03:37:48
75.	<b>1</b> #18	Ružica Krajišnik	F	Finished	01:44:00	01:21:01	01:02:29	04:07:30	04:07:30
76.	#55	Milan Pantelic	М	Finished	01:37:35	01:34:52	01:21:49	04:34:16	04:34:16
77.	#54	Jovana Kovacevic	F	Finished	01:37:39	01:34:51	01:21:48	04:34:18	04:34:18
78.	#79	Darinka Kajganic	F	Finished	01:41:17	01:30:26	01:26:37	04:38:20	04:38:20
79.	#78	Dejna Baki	F	Finished	01:41:08	01:30:32	01:26:42	04:38:22	04:38:22
80.	#26	Gorana Francišković	F	Finished	01:33:25	01:36:52	01:33:57	04:44:14	04:44:14
81.	#27	Vladimir Pavić	М	Finished	01:33:31	01:36:43	01:34:02	04:44:16	04:44:16
82.	#76	Zorana Francišković	F	Finished	01:33:36	01:36:45	01:34:34	04:44:55	04:44:55
	<b>#</b> 42	Nebojša Ćetković	М	Did not start					